## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Amedee on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 581 by Senator Appel

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, line 7, following "(2)" and before "early" change "Publicly funded" to
- 3 "Publicly-funded"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 2, line 8, following "**public**" and before "**should**" change "**dollars**" to "**monies**"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 11, following "to" and before "early" change "publicly funded" to
- 8 "publicly-funded"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, line 14, following "of" and before "early" change "publicly funded" to
- 11 "publicly-funded"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 15, following "public" and before "they" change "dollars" to "monies"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 21, following "<u>of</u>" change "<u>publicly funded</u>" to "<u>publicly-funded</u>"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 26, following "in" and before "early" change "publicly funded" to
- 18 "publicly-funded"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 20 On page 2, line 27, following "(7)" and before "early" change "publicly funded" to
- 21 "publicly-funded"
- 22 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 2, line 28, following "public" and before "that" change "dollars" to "monies"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 3, line 8, following "state's" and before "early" change "publicly funded" to
- 26 "publicly-funded"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 3, line 27, following "for" and before "and" change "three" to "three -"
- 29 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 30 On page 3, line 28, following "in" and before "early" change "publicly funded" to
- 31 "publicly-funded"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 3, line 29, following "**for**" change "**publicly**" to "**publicly** -"